AHBAPb PEBPAIb MAPT
9] 10{ 11[12] 15[ 16/ 17| 18[ 19| 22| 23| 24| 25[ 26/ 29| 30{ 31| 1| 2| 5| 6] 7| 8| 9[12| 13| 14[ 15| 16]{19[ 20| 21[ 22| 23| 26[ 27| 28| 29| 1| 4| 5| 6] 7[11] 12| 13| 14] 15[ 18| 19| 20[ 21

maTemaTuka K/p K/p
2a PYCCKUM A3bIK n/p /g,

OKpy)KatoLLWit MUp n/p

QHIIMNCKUIA A3BIK K/p

maTemaTuka K/p K/p
26 PYCCKUM A3bIK n/p /g,

OKpy)KatoLLWit MUp n/p

AHIMNCKMI A3bIK |

MoanncaHo undposo

rOﬂy6eBa EﬂeHa nognucbio: Fonybesa EneHa

HukonaesHa
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AHBAPb ®EBPAIb MAPT

9| 10{ 11| 12| 15[ 16| 17[ 18] 19| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26{ 29| 30| 31| 1] 2[ 5| 6] 7| 8] 9[12]13 14] 15[ 16| 19] 20| 21| 22( 23| 26] 27| 28|29 1| 4| 5| 6] 7[11]12[13| 14| 15[ 18] 19[ 20| 21

maTemaTtuka K/p K/p K/p

PYCCKMI A3bIK K/L K/L K/L

OKPYKaKOLNIN MUD)

QAHTIMACKUI A3bIK K/p

maTemaTtuka K/p K/p K/p

PYCCKMI A3bIK K/L K/L K/

OKPYKaKOLLWIN MUD)

QAHTIMACKUI A3bIK K/p

maTemaTtuka K/p K/p K/p

PYCCKMI A3bIK K/L K/L K/L

OKPYKaKOLWNIN MUD)

AHIINACKNIA A3bIK




AHBAPb

10

11

12

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

25

26

29

30

31

4A

MaTeMaTuKa

K.p

PYCCKUI A3bIK

OKpYXKatoLWnii mmp

AHTIMIACKUI A3bIK

4b

MaTeMaTuKa

K/p

K/p

PYCCKUI A3bIK

OKpYXKatoLWni mmp

AHTIMIACKMI A3bIK

4B

MaTeMaTuKa

PYCCKUI A3bIK

OKpYXKaloLWnii mmp

AHTIMACKMI A3bIK




®EBPAJb MAPT
13| 14] 15| 16] 19] 20[ 21| 22| 23] 26| 27{ 28] 29[ 1| 4| 5] 6| 7| 11] 12[ 13] 14| 15] 18] 19] 20] 21|
K.p BIMP
K.4 BMABNP
Kp
K/p BMP
K/, BMABNP
K/p
BMP
BMABNP
Kp




BINP




AHBAPb

10

11

12

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

25

26

29

30

31

5A

MaTeMaTuKa

K.p

K.p

PYCCKUI A3bIK

K/p

ncropmna

reorpa¢us

6buonorua

AHTIMACKMI A3bIK

K/p

56

MaTeMaTuKa

K/p

K/p

K/p

PYCCKUI A3bIK

K/p

ncropmna

reorpaus

6buonorua

AHTIMACKMI A3bIK

K/p




®EBPAJb MAPT
12| 13| 14| 15[ 16 19| 20[ 21| 22| 23| 26| 27| 28] 29 11| 12| 13| 14| 15[ 18] 19] 20][ 21
K.p K.p K.p
K/p K/p
K/p
K/p
K/p K/p
K/p K/p
K/p

K/p







AHBAPb

10

11

12

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

25

26

29

30

31

6A

MaTeMaTuKa

K/p

K/p

PYCCKUI A3bIK

ncropmna

reorpa¢us

6buonorua

AHTIMACKMI A3bIK

K/p

06LLI,ECTBO3HaHMe

6b

MaTeMaTuKa

K.p

K.p

PYCCKUI A3bIK

K/p

ncropmna

reorpaus

6buonorua

AHTIMIACKMI A3bIK

K/p

06LLI,ECTBO3HaHMe




OEBPAJIb MAPT
12| 13| 14| 15] 16] 19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 26| 27| 28| 29| 1 111 12| 13| 14] 15] 18] 19| 20| 21
K/p K/p K/p
K
K
K/p

K

K.p K.p K.p
K/p K/p

K/p







AHBAPb

10

11

12

15

16

17

18] 19| 22

23

24

25

26

29

30

31

7A

anrebpa

KP

reomeTpuna

KP

PYCCKUI A3bIK

K/p

ncropmna

reorpa¢us

6uonorua

AHTIMIACKUI A3bIK

du3nka

nHpopmaTtumka

obLecTBo3HaHne

76

anrebpa

K/p

reomeTpuna

K/p

PYCCKUI A3bIK

ncropmna

reorpa¢us

6buonorua

AHTIMACKMI A3bIK

dur3nka

WHpopmaTtumka

obLecTBo3HaHne

7B

anrebpa

K/p

reomeTpmna

K/p

PYCCKUI A3bIK

ncropmna

reorpaus

6buonorua

AHTIMACKMI A3bIK

dur3nka

nHpopmaTtumka

obLecTBo3HaHne




®EBPAJb MAPT
12| 13| 14| 15[ 16| 19| 20[ 21| 22| 23| 26| 27| 28] 29| 1| 4| 5| 6 11| 12| 13| 14| 15[ 18] 19] 20][ 21
KP
KP
K/p
K
K
K
K/p
K/p
K
K
K/p
K
K/p
K/p
K K
K
K
K/p







AHBAPb

9] 10] 11[12) 15[ 16{ 17] 18[ 19| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26[ 29| 30{ 31| 1] 2[ 5] 6

anrebpa

reomeTpua KP

PYCCKUI1 A3bIK K/p

ncropmna

reorpa¢us K

6uonorua

AHTNUACKUMN A3bIK K/p

du3nka

nHpopmaTtumka

obLecTBo3HaHne

XNMUA

anrebpa

reomeTpuna K.p

PYCCKUI1 A3bIK K/p

ncropmna

reorpaus K

6uonorua

AHTNUACKUMN A3bIK K/p

dur3nka

nHpopmaTtumka

obLecTBo3HaHne

XNMUaA




OEBPAJIb MAPT
91 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 19] 20| 21| 22| 23| 26| 27| 28| 29 71111 12| 13| 14| 15] 18] 19] 20| 21
KP
KP
K/p
K/p
K.p
K/p
K
K/P
K.p K.p
K.p
K/p
K.p.
K/p
K
K







AHBAPb $EBPAJIb MAPT

9] 10[ 11] 12| 15[ 16[ 17| 18] 19] 22| 23| 24| 25[ 26| 29|30 31| 1] 2| 5] 6] 7| 8| 9[12| 13| 14| 15[ 16| 19| 20| 21[ 22| 23| 26{ 27[28| 29| 1| 4| 5| 6| 7[11)12]| 13| 14| 15| 18] 19] 20| 21

anrebpa K/p K/p

reomeTpus K/p K/p

PYCCKMI A3bIK

ncropus K/p

reorpadusa K

9A |6uonorus K.p.

AHIMNCKUI A3bIK

XMmua K

dusmka K

MHGOPMaTHKa K

o6LiecTBo3HaHue K/P

anrebpa KP KP

reomeTpua KP KP

PYCCKMIA A3bIK K/p K/p

ncropus K/p

reorpadusa K

9B [6uonorus K.p

AHMIUNCKMI A3bIK K/p K/p

XUMKUA

dusmka K

MHGOpMaTHKa K

06LiecTBo3HaHue K/p

anrebpa K/p K/p K/p

reomeTpus K/p K/p

PYCCKMI A3bIK

ncropus K/p

reorpadusa K

9B [6uonorus K.p.|

AHFIUNCKMI A3bIK K/p K/p

XUMWUA

dusmnka K

MHGOpPMaTHKa K

06LiecTBo3HaHue K/p




AHBAPb

10

11

12

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

25

26

29

30

31

anrebpa

K/p

10

reomeTpuna

PYCCKUI A3bIK

ncropmna

reorpaus

6buonorua

AHTIMACKUI A3bIK

XUMUA

dusmnKa

nHpopmaTUnKa

K/N

06LLI,ECTBO3HaHMe

Kp




PEBPAJb

MAPT

12

13

14

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

26

27

28

29

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

K/p

K/p

K/p

K/p

K/N

K/b)







AHBAPb

9] 10] 11[{12] 15] 16[ 17] 18[ 19| 22| 23[ 24| 25| 26{ 29| 30| 31| 1] 2[ 5] 6] 7 8

MaTemaTuKa KP

PYCCKUIA A3bIK K/p

ncropmna K

reorpa¢us K

6buonorua

11A |aHrAnincKmin a3bIK

XUMUA

dusmnKa K

nHpopmaTUnKa K

06LLI,ECTBO3HaHMe K

aCTpoHOMMA

MaTeMaTuKa K K

PYCCKUI1 A3bIK K/p

ncropmna K

reorpa¢us K

6buonorua

11B |aHrAniickuin asbik

XUMUA

dusmnKa

nHpopmaTUnKa

06LLI,ECTBO3HaHMe K

aCTpoHOMMA




®EBPAJb MAPT
9] 12] 13] 14| 15| 16| 19| 20 21| 22| 23| 26| 27| 28] 29 5 11| 12| 13| 14| 15[ 18] 19] 20][ 21
KP KP KP KP
K/p
K/p
K
K K
K K
K/p
K.p K.p
K/p
K
K
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